o<

FO6 4828
227'EE
18'SN

|

mmmmmEm====y 6

METER W/VALVE

4466

6" FSA 1771

G06 4788
748'EE
8'NN

(]

1

Y

06 5855
1010'EE
517'NN

6" FSA 954

G06 003

4408

XS" FSA 850

.%6 00

l G06 0001
529'NN
| J011E€

B Esmt

4" SERVICE
1013'EE
l 261'NN

|
|
|
il
|

-_|__ ->4--

10" DI

|
|
|
|

|
|
b

0
l\:co 08%002
|

G06 4787
1852'WW
10' SN 4200 5'SN

|=O ey 1064’ EE

GO6 4786
1345'WW
4'NN

4150 [}
X

G06 4785
867'WW
6'SN

10"

8

2
on
g"

G06 4784

372'WW

9'SN
[ ]

i

3830

[
1
[
1
1
1
[
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
15
s
1

HILLEGAS ROAD

I—M.

\

*.G06 G06

G06 0005907 8_\
1 s~15--
15' ww

HILLEGAS ROAD

G06 0004
13'SN
23'EW
G06 005
G06010
G06 011

37

PRODUCED BY
CITY OF FORT WAYNE
G.I.S. DEPARTMENT

LEGEND

e
N
3
X
D
®
[
| 2

R22 1765
R22 0026
R22 0026

R22 0026

FIRE HYDRANT
MAIN LINE VALVE
BUTTERFLY VALVE
BLOWOFF VALVE
CHECK VALVE
VALVE PIT
WATER JUNCTION
REDUCER
CUT PLUG
WATER TANK
WATER MAIN
PRIVATE MAIN
ABANDONED MAIN
EASEMENTS
HYDRANT ID
VALVE ID
JUNCTION ID

REDUCER ID

NOTICE: THE INFORMATION DEPICTED
ON THIS MAP CONCERNING LOCATION,
TYPE, SIZE AND MATERIAL OF

UNDERGROUND UTILITIES IS NOT
GUARANTEED TO BE ACCURATE ORALL
INCLUSIVE. INFORMATION SHOWN WAS
OBTAINED FROM AVAILABLE RECORDS.
FIELD INVESTIGATION SHOULD BE
CONDUCTED TO DETERMINE ACCURACY.
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